
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 167.0 300.0 10

2 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 168.0 275.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 168.2 245.0 6

4 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 172.4 245.0 4

5 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 169.0 235.0 2

6 Matthew Magette Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.1 230.0 1

7 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 172.0 225.0 0

8 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 173.0 215.0 0

9 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 171.0 205.0 0

10 Mathieu  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 205.0 0

11 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.0 205.0 0

12 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 168.0 195.0 0

13 Gavin Jones Iola High School 170.0 195.0 0

14 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.4 185.0 0

15 Garrett  Clark Mill Valley 172.0 185.0 0

16 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 172.0 185.0 0

17 Michael Bert Lansing High School 172.2 170.0 0

18 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 168.0 160.0 0

19 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 173.0 135.0 0

20 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.6 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.6 500.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 167.0 420.0 8

3 Matthew Magette Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.1 415.0 6

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 168.2 395.0 4

5 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 168.0 365.0 2

6 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 171.0 355.0 1

7 Mathieu  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 355.0 0

8 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.0 350.0 0

9 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 172.4 345.0 0

10 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 169.0 340.0 0

11 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 172.0 335.0 0

12 Garrett  Clark Mill Valley 172.0 335.0 0

13 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 172.0 325.0 0

14 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 168.0 320.0 0

15 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.4 315.0 0

16 Michael Bert Lansing High School 172.2 315.0 0

17 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 173.0 315.0 0

18 Gavin Jones Iola High School 170.0 310.0 0

19 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 173.0 285.0 0

20 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 168.0 260.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.6 295.0 10

2 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 167.0 280.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 168.2 275.0 6

4 Matthew Magette Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.1 275.0 4

5 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 171.0 275.0 2

6 Mathieu  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 255.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.0 250.0 0

8 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 169.0 230.0 0

9 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 168.0 225.0 0

10 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 168.0 215.0 0

11 Gavin Jones Iola High School 170.0 215.0 0

12 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 172.0 215.0 0

13 Garrett  Clark Mill Valley 172.0 205.0 0

14 Michael Bert Lansing High School 172.2 205.0 0

15 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.4 195.0 0

16 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 173.0 180.0 0

17 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 172.0 175.0 0

18 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 168.0 160.0 0

19 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 173.0 145.0 0

20 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 172.4 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ETHAN LEDBETTER Washburn Rural 167.0 1000.0 10

2 Matthew Magette Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 170.1 920.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 168.2 915.0 6

4 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 171.0 835.0 4

5 Mathieu  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 171.4 815.0 2

6 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 168.0 810.0 1

7 Brendan Briley Tonganoxie 169.0 805.0 0

8 Jaxon Sullivan Maize South 172.0 805.0 0

9 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.6 795.0 0

10 BRADEN AILSLIEGER Washburn Rural 168.0 785.0 0

11 HOLDEN VICKERY Washburn Rural 172.0 775.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Garrett  Clark Mill Valley 172.0 725.0 0

13 Gavin Jones Iola High School 170.0 720.0 0

14 Jacob Tuter Tonganoxie 173.0 710.0 0

15 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 169.4 695.0 0

16 Michael Bert Lansing High School 172.2 690.0 0

17 CARSON DIXON Basehor Linwood 172.0 685.0 0

18 Vincent Wheeler LV Pioneers 172.4 590.0 0

19 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 168.0 580.0 0

20 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 173.0 565.0 0


